CLERK TO NOTIFY THE CARSON CITY DEBT MANAGEMENT COMMISSION OF THE CITY'S
PROPOSAL TO BORROW MONEY AND TO ISSUE GENERAL OBLIGATION HOSPITAL BONDS TO
EVIDENCE SUCH BORROWING; AND PROVIDING CERTAIN DETAILS IN CONNECTION
THEREWITH; BORROWING NOT TO EXCEED TWELVE MILLION DOLLARS ($12,000,000) (1-
0787.5) -  Treasurer Al Kramer, Carson-Tahoe Hospital Administrator Steve Smith, and City Finance Director
Mary Walker - The Hospital Board of Trustees had unanimously supported the bond proposal.  The Hospital has
adequate revenue to support the proposal or any proposal up to $20 million.